
LONG ISLAND LAW ENFORCEMENT FOUNDATION

2015 11 Day Pre General Report Summary Page

 Opening Balance   $160,793.61    

 Contributions   $.00    

 Miscellaneous Receipts   $.00    

 

 Total Receipts   $.00

 Total Expenses   $58,160.69

 Closing Balance   $102,632.92

 
Report Date 10/27/15 06:10:58
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Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C85527 2015 E F

LONG ISLAND LAW ENFORCEMENT FOUNDATION

5  $58,160.69

C85527Filer ID: 2015 FSCHEDULE: EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

10/06/15

10/07/15

10/07/15

10/09/15

10/16/15

DATE NAME

36 CARRIAGE HOUSE 
DRIVE

868 CHURCH STREET

868 CHURCH STREET, 
SUITE 1

2090 5TH AVENUE

2090 5TH AVENUE

JERICHO

BOHEMIA

BOHEMIA

RONKONKOMA

RONKONKOMA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11753

11716

11716

11779

11779

 $15,000.00

 $642.38

 $1,818.31

 $22,400.00

 $18,300.00

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

RESI COOPER

SUFFOLK COUNTY PBA

SUFFOLK COUNTY PBA

BILLBOARDS ON WHEELS

BILLBOARDS ON WHEELS

AMOUNT PURPOSE

CONSL

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

EXPLANATION

ADMINISTRATIVE 
FEES

ADMINISTRATIVE 
FEES

MOBILE BILLBOARDS

MOBILE BILLBOARDS

CHECK NO.

CHK198

CHK199

CHK202

CHK203

CHK204

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
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Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C85527 2015 E R

LONG ISLAND LAW ENFORCEMENT FOUNDATION

10  $118,139.14

C85527Filer ID: 2015 RSCHEDULE:

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

10/19/15

DATE NAME

SC/EXECUTIVE/2015

6TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015

8TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015

7TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015

RH/SUPERVISOR/2015

18TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015

9TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015

14TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015

RH/SUPERVISOR/2015

1ST/LEGISLATIVE/2015

 $19,870.00

 $6,313.33

 $5,566.67

 $5,763.33

 $28,132.91

 $5,763.33

 $6,038.33

 $8,013.33

 $26,639.58

 $6,038.33

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

OCT-23-15 05:05 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

 STEVE BELLONE

 SARAH ANKER

 WILLIAM LINDSAY

 ROB CALARCO

 JODI GILGLIO

 DOC SPENCER

 MONICA MARTINEZ

 KEVIN MCCAFFREY

 SEAN WALTER

 AL KRUPSKI

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E)

ELEC/OFFICE/DISTRICT


