LONG ISLAND LAW ENFORCEMENT FOUNDATION

2015 11 Day Pre General Report Summary Page

Opening Balance \$160,793.61

Contributions \$.00

Miscellaneous Receipts \$.00

Total Receipts \$.00

Total Expenses \$58,160.69

Closing Balance \$102,632.92

Report Date 10/27/15 06:10:58

NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID: C85527 2015 11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E) SCHEDULE: F EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

DATE	NAME	ADDRESS				CHECK NO.	AMOUNT	PURPOSE	EXPLANATION	RECORD DATE
10/06/15	RESI COOPER	36 CARRIAGE HOUSE DRIVE	JERICHO	NY	11753	СНК198	\$15,000.00	CONSL		OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/07/15	SUFFOLK COUNTY PBA	868 CHURCH STREET	вонеміа	NY	11716	CHK199	\$642.38	OTHER	ADMINISTRATIVE FEES	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/07/15	SUFFOLK COUNTY PBA	868 CHURCH STREET, SUITE 1	ВОНЕМІА	NY	11716	CHK202	\$1,818.31	OTHER	ADMINISTRATIVE FEES	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/09/15	BILLBOARDS ON WHEELS	2090 5TH AVENUE	RONKONKOMA	NY	11779	CHK203	\$22,400.00	OTHER	MOBILE BILLBOARDS	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/16/15	BILLBOARDS ON WHEELS	2090 5TH AVENUE	RONKONKOMA	NY	11779	CHK204	\$18,300.00	OTHER	MOBILE BILLBOARDS	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
				_			400 160 60			

NO. of TRANSACTIONS 5 TOTAL \$58,160.69

Filer ID: C85527 2015 E SCHEDULE: F

NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID: C85527 2015 11 DAY PRE GENERAL (E) SCHEDULE: R

DATE	NAME	ELEC/OFFICE/DISTRICT	AMOUNT	RECORD DATE
10/19/15	STEVE BELLONE	SC/EXECUTIVE/2015	\$19,870.00	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/19/15	SARAH ANKER	6TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015	\$6,313.33	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/19/15	WILLIAM LINDSAY	8TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015	\$5,566.67	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/19/15	ROB CALARCO	7TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015	\$5,763.33	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/19/15	JODI GILGLIO	RH/SUPERVISOR/2015	\$28,132.91	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/19/15	DOC SPENCER	18TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015	\$5,763.33	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/19/15	MONICA MARTINEZ	9TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015	\$6,038.33	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/19/15	KEVIN MCCAFFREY	14TH/LEGISLATIVE/2015	\$8,013.33	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/19/15	SEAN WALTER	RH/SUPERVISOR/2015	\$26,639.58	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
10/19/15	AL KRUPSKI	1ST/LEGISLATIVE/2015	\$6,038.33	OCT-23-15 05:05 PM
		NO. of TRANSACTIONS 10 TOT	AL \$118,139.14	